
Linden Children’s Centre Closure 2023

Linden Children’s Centre Dates Closed Dates Reopened

Inset Training Day 1

Inset Training Day 2

Inset Training Day 3

Tuesday 3rd January 2023

Monday 17th April 2023

Monday 4th September 2023

Wednesday 4th January 2023

Tuesday 18th April 2023

Tuesday 5th September 2023

Bank Holidays (Religious
Holidays)

Monday 2nd January 2023

Friday 7th April 2023 (Good Friday)

Monday 10th April 2023 (Easter
Monday)

Monday 1st May 2023 (Bank Holiday)

Monday 8th May 2023 (Coronation
of King Charles III)

Monday 29th May 2023 (Bank
Holiday)

Wednesday 4th January 2023

Tuesday 11th April 2023

Tuesday 11th April 2023

Tuesday 2nd May 2023

Tuesday 9th May 2023

Tuesday 30th May 2023

Summer Closures and Bank
Holiday

Monday 29th August 2023 (Bank
Holiday)

Monday 21st August 2023 - Friday 1st
September 2023 (Nursery only)

Tuesday 30th August 2023

Tuesday 5th September 2023

Christmas and Bank Holiday Children's Centre: Monday 25th 
December 2023 - Monday 1st  
January 2024

Tuesday 2nd January 2024

Nursery: Thursday 21st December - 
Tuesday 2nd January

Wednesday 3rd January 2024


